SENATE FLASH CALENDAR

VWEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 8, 2006, 12:35 PM

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

6162

6549

6552

6599

6762

6794

6830

6800

6853

6247

6566

6839

6480

6785

6130

6298

6428

6433

6475

6508

6823

6840

6172

6315

6319

6320

6322

6325

CALENDAR FOR FEBRUARY 8, 2006

$f

SECOND READI NG

Urban arterial program
Conmrer ci al vehicl es
Commercial driver's |licenses
Puget Sound transportation
Hazards to notorcycles

State ferry enpl oyees
Support our troops lic plate
Transportati on governance
Vessel procurenent

Local notor vehicle tax
Conmute trip reduction
Transportati on accounts
Apprenticeship utilitzation
Fuel tax administration
Heal t h savi ngs account
Renewabl e fuels

El ectroni ¢ product recycling
Emer gency nmanagenent account
Cert of acadenic achi evenent
Renewabl e fuel

Di stribution of beer & wine
Energy efficiency

Sex of fenders

Sex of fenders

Sex of fender registration
Sex offender information
Moni toring sex offenders

Sex of fender residences

31ST DAY



SB 6406 f Assault of child/second deg

SB 6409 f Sex of fender sentencing

SB 6460 f Crime with sexual notivation
SB 6465 Sex of fenders

SB 6478 f Sexual assault victins

SB 6479 Sexual assualt advocates

SB 6502 f Victiminformation system
SB 6519 f Sex offender registration

SB 6576 f Sex of fender information

SB 6580 Sex & ki dnappi ng of f enders
SB 6775 f Crimnal trespass/children

GUBERNATORI AL _APPO NTMENTS

SGA 9028 REBECCA CHAFFEE, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Community College District No. 2 (G ays Harbor
Col | ege)

SGA 9134 GEORGE MCHORI C, Menmber, Board of Trustees,
Centralia Conmunity College District No. 12

SGA 9156 SHERRY W PARKER, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Clark Community College District No. 14

SGA 9183 FAWN SHARP- MALVI NI, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Community College District No. 2 (G ays Harbor
Col | ege)

SGA 9190 Rl CHARD STUCKY, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Shoreline Conmunity College District No. 7

SGA 9195 G DGET TERPSTRA, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Shoreline Conmunity College District No. 7

SGA 9208 JOHN WARRI NG, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Community College District No. 2 (G ays Harbor
Col | ege)

SGA 9300 ALl CE TAVWRESEY, Menber, Board of Trustees,
A ynmpic Community College District No. 3

SGA 9333 LYLE QUASIM Menber, State Board for Conmunity
and Techni cal Coll eges

SGA 9337 CAROL CARLSTAD, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Community College District No. 2 (G ays Harbor
Col | ege)

SGA 9338 JAVES CARVO, Menber, Board of Trustees, Community
College District No. 16 (Yakima Valley Conmmunity
Col | ege)



SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

SGA

9342

9343

9350

9354

9368

9389

9393

9394

9402

R JAMES COOK, Menber, Board of Trustees, The
Life Sciences Discovery Fund Authority

PETE CRANE, Menber, Board of Trustees, dynpic
Conmmunity College District No. 3

JUDY GUENTHER, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Centralia Conmunity College District No. 12

ADDI SON JACOBS, Menber, Board of Trustees, dark
Conmunity College District No. 14

BRUCE MONTGOMERY, Menber, Board of Trustees, The
Life Sci ences Discovery Fund Authority

RI CHARD D. ZW CKER, Menber, Board of Trustees,
Rent on Technical College District No. 27

LURA POAELL, Chair, Board of Trustees, The Life
Sci ences Di scovery Fund Authority

CHERYL SCOIT, Menber, Board of Trustees, The Life
Sci ences Di scovery Fund Authority

GARY LOCKE, Menber, Board of Trustees, The Life
Sci ences Di scovery Fund Authority



