CALENDAR FOR FEBRUARY 8, 2006

SECOND READING

SB 6162	f	Urban arterial program
SB 6549	f	Commercial vehicles
SB 6552	f	Commercial driver's licenses
SB 6599		Puget Sound transportation
SB 6762		Hazards to motorcycles
SB 6794	f	State ferry employees
SB 6830		Support our troops lic plate
SB 6800	\$f	Transportation governance
SB 6853		Vessel procurement
SB 6247	f	Local motor vehicle tax
SB 6566	f	Commute trip reduction
SB 6839		Transportation accounts
SB 6480	f	Apprenticeship utilitzation
SB 6785	f	Fuel tax administration
SB 6130		Health savings account
SB 6130 SB 6298	f	Health savings account Renewable fuels
	f	
SB 6298	_	Renewable fuels
SB 6298 SB 6428	f	Renewable fuels Electronic product recycling
SB 6298 SB 6428 SB 6433	f	Renewable fuels Electronic product recycling Emergency management account
SB 6298 SB 6428 SB 6433 SB 6475	f f	Renewable fuels Electronic product recycling Emergency management account Cert of academic achievement
SB 6298 SB 6428 SB 6433 SB 6475 SB 6508	f f f	Renewable fuels Electronic product recycling Emergency management account Cert of academic achievement Renewable fuel
SB 6298 SB 6428 SB 6433 SB 6475 SB 6508 SB 6823	f f f	Renewable fuels Electronic product recycling Emergency management account Cert of academic achievement Renewable fuel Distribution of beer & wine
SB 6298 SB 6428 SB 6433 SB 6475 SB 6508 SB 6823 SB 6840	f f f	Renewable fuels Electronic product recycling Emergency management account Cert of academic achievement Renewable fuel Distribution of beer & wine Energy efficiency
SB 6298 SB 6428 SB 6433 SB 6475 SB 6508 SB 6823 SB 6840 SB 6172	f f f	Renewable fuels Electronic product recycling Emergency management account Cert of academic achievement Renewable fuel Distribution of beer & wine Energy efficiency Sex offenders
SB 6298 SB 6428 SB 6433 SB 6475 SB 6508 SB 6823 SB 6840 SB 6172 SB 6315	f f f	Renewable fuels Electronic product recycling Emergency management account Cert of academic achievement Renewable fuel Distribution of beer & wine Energy efficiency Sex offenders Sex offenders
SB 6298 SB 6428 SB 6433 SB 6475 SB 6508 SB 6823 SB 6840 SB 6172 SB 6315 SB 6319	f f f	Renewable fuels Electronic product recycling Emergency management account Cert of academic achievement Renewable fuel Distribution of beer & wine Energy efficiency Sex offenders Sex offenders Sex offender registration

SB 6406	f	Assault of child/second deg
SB 6409	f	Sex offender sentencing
SB 6460	f	Crime with sexual motivation
SB 6465		Sex offenders
SB 6478	f	Sexual assault victims
SB 6479		Sexual assualt advocates
SB 6502	f	Victim information system
SB 6519	f	Sex offender registration
SB 6576	f	Sex offender information
SB 6580		Sex & kidnapping offenders
SB 6775	f	Criminal trespass/children
<u>G</u>	UBERNATOR	IAL APPOINTMENTS
SGA 9028		REBECCA CHAFFEE, Member, Board of Trustees, Community College District No. 2 (Grays Harbor College)
SGA 9134		GEORGE MOHORIC, Member, Board of Trustees, Centralia Community College District No. 12
SGA 9156		SHERRY W. PARKER, Member, Board of Trustees, Clark Community College District No. 14
SGA 9183		FAWN SHARP-MALVINI, Member, Board of Trustees, Community College District No. 2 (Grays Harbor College)
SGA 9190		RICHARD STUCKY, Member, Board of Trustees, Shoreline Community College District No. 7
SGA 9195		GIDGET TERPSTRA, Member, Board of Trustees, Shoreline Community College District No. 7
SGA 9208		JOHN WARRING, Member, Board of Trustees, Community College District No. 2 (Grays Harbor College)
SGA 9300		ALICE TAWRESEY, Member, Board of Trustees, Olympic Community College District No. 3
SGA 9333		LYLE QUASIM, Member, State Board for Community and Technical Colleges
SGA 9337		CAROL CARLSTAD, Member, Board of Trustees, Community College District No. 2 (Grays Harbor College)
SGA 9338		JAMES CARVO, Member, Board of Trustees, Community College District No. 16 (Yakima Valley Community College)

SGA 9342	R. JAMES COOK, Member, Board of Trustees, The Life Sciences Discovery Fund Authority
SGA 9343	PETE CRANE, Member, Board of Trustees, Olympic Community College District No. 3
SGA 9350	JUDY GUENTHER, Member, Board of Trustees, Centralia Community College District No. 12
SGA 9354	ADDISON JACOBS, Member, Board of Trustees, Clark Community College District No. 14
SGA 9368	BRUCE MONTGOMERY, Member, Board of Trustees, The Life Sciences Discovery Fund Authority
SGA 9389	RICHARD D. ZWICKER, Member, Board of Trustees, Renton Technical College District No. 27
SGA 9393	LURA POWELL, Chair, Board of Trustees, The Life Sciences Discovery Fund Authority
SGA 9394	CHERYL SCOTT, Member, Board of Trustees, The Life Sciences Discovery Fund Authority
SGA 9402	GARY LOCKE, Member, Board of Trustees, The Life Sciences Discovery Fund Authority